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2026 Annual Notice of Scheduled Meetings of the  
 Administrative Control Board of Mountain Regional 

Water Special Service District  
 

Notice is hereby given of the 2026 regularly scheduled meetings of the Mountain 
Regional Water Special Service District Administrative Control Board.  Meetings will 
commence on each of the following dates at 6:00 p.m. at the District’s offices – 5739 
Paintbrush Road, Park City, UT 84098.  Public notice of all regularly scheduled board 
meetings and meeting agendas will be published on the Utah Public Notice Website 
www.utah.gov/pmn.  Publicly noticed special meetings may be called from time to time, 
as deemed necessary in the interest of conducting District business.    
   
 
Thursday, January 15  
Thursday, February 19  
Thursday, March 19  
Thursday, April 16  
Thursday, May 21  
Thursday, June 18  
Thursday, July 16  
Thursday, August 20  
Thursday, September 17  
Thursday, October 22  
Thursday, November 19  
Thursday, December 10  
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